
# Date Played Day Course Format Deadline

3/15/2024 Friday Aurora Hills GC Men's Club 2024 Opening Banquet – 6pm

1 4/20/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Four Man Scramble 4/15/2024

ABCD Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

2 4/28/2024 Sunday Aurora Hills GC Individual Medal Play #1 4/22/2024

Pairings Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

3 5/11/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Two Man Aggregate 5/6/2024

Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

4 5/19/2024 Sunday Springhill GC Two Man Best Ball 5/13/2024

>10 am tee time Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

5 6/2/2024 Sunday Aurora Hills GC Two Man 9-9, (Best Ball1-9, Scramble 10-18) 5/28/2024

Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Tuesday 6pm

6 6/15/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Individual Medal Play #2 6/10/2024

Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

7 7/6/2024 Saturday Springhill GC Two Man Shamble Aggregate 7/1/2024

Pick your Foursome, Flights Assigned by Pairing Handicap Monday 6pm

8 7/13/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Member/Member or Member/Guest (Best Ball) 6/24/2024

7/14/2024 Sunday Aurora Hills GC Member/Member or Member/Guest (Agg.) Monday 6pm

Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap

9 7/20/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Individual Medal Play #3 7/15/2024

Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

10 8/3/2024 Saturday Springhill GC Individual Medal Play #4 7/29/2024

Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

11 8/17/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Club Championship - Individual Medal Play 8/12/2024

8/18/2024 Sunday Aurora Hills GC Club Championship - Individual Medal Play Monday 6pm

12 9/7/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Two Man Scramble 9/3/2024

Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Tuesday 6pm

13 9/14/2024 Saturday Meadow Hills GC Two Man Best Ball -  Limited to the first 48 players 09/09/24

TBD >12 pm tee time Pick your Partner, Pairings/Flights Assigned by Handicap Monday 6pm

9/21/2024 Saturday Aurora Hills GC Match Play Final / Consolidation Match Play Sign-up Deadline

Pairings in reverse order by flight – Championship flight out last Monday April 29, 2024 6pm

9/28/2024 Saturday Saddle Rock Aurora Club Team Championship / Aurora Cup
TBD TBD Men’s Club Point leaders by flight are invited to play in this tournament

Important Notes:
1
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Sign-up Deadline dates are typically the Monday prior to the tournament and must be paid for by 6pm on the deadline date!!
Sign-up Deadline dates for the 6/2/24 and 9/7/24 tournament falls on holiday weekend and you may be out of town, so sign-up early to 
avoid an issue, they have been extended to the Tuesday 6pm after the holiday to accommodate the members during the holiday weekend.

Deadline for the Member/Member or Member/Guest tournament is limited to the first thirty two teams.
It is the players responsibility to notify the AHGC pro shop and the AHMC tournament chairman immediately if you can not play 
in a tournament you have signed-up for. Refunds are your responsibility to workout with the pro shop and are subject to their rules 
and discretion – Always keep your receipt for the tournaments you sign up for!

2024
Aurora Hills Men's Club Schedule

1st Day -Pairings/Flights  Assigned by Handicap,  2nd Day - Pairings / Tee Times Assigned by the play on the first day

All tournament sign ups are at Aurora Hills Pro Shop Men's Club Tournament sign up book and paid for at the time of sign up
It is the players responsibility to sign up for the correct tournament, not the pro shop staff or the tournament chairman.


